My Cart

0 Item(s): $0.00

You have no items in your shopping cart.

Sildenafil Sandoz

Sildenafil Sandoz

What is in this leaflet

This leaflet answers some common questions about Sildenafil Sandoz. It does not contain all the available information. It does not take the place of talking to your doctor or pharmacist. All medicines have risks and benefits. Your doctor has weighed the risks of you taking this medicine against the benefits they expect it will have for you. It should only be used under strict medical supervision. If you have any concerns about taking this medicine, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Keep this leaflet with the medicine. You may need to read it again.

Sildenafil

Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine. Keep this leaflet. You may need to read it again. If you have any further questions, ask your doctor or pharmacist. This medicine has been prescribed for you. Do not pass it on to others. It may harm them, even if their symptoms are the same as yours. If any of the side effects get serious, or you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor or pharmacist

How to take it

You should seek medical advice in relation to medicines and use only as directed by a healthcare professional. The way to take this medicine: Oral Store below 30 degrees Celsiu Lifetime is 4 Years. Always read the label. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional.

Side Effects of Sildenafil

With any medication you take, there is always a risk of side effects. Some are more common than others, and often side effects may subside with the regular usage of the medicine. If the side effects do not subside, you should report them to us, or your GP.

  • Headaches
  • Flushing
  • Runny/stuffed nose
  • Upset stomach
  • Nausea
  • Red and/or warm skin
  • Dizziness
  • Diarrhoea
  • Nose-bleeds
  • Muscle pain/Back Pain

warnings

Do not exceed the stated dose. Keep out of the reach and sight of children. Sildenafil has vasodilator properties which can result in mild and transient decreases in blood pressure. Please read the leaflet contained in the box before taking this medication. Please advise your doctor or pharmacist if taking any other medication. Sildenafil should not be taken by women.

Storage

Keep your medicine in the original container. If you take it out of its original container it may not keep well. Keep your medicine in a cool dry place where the temperature stays below 30°C. Do not store Sildenafil Sandoz or any other medicine in the bathroom or near a sink. Do not leave it on a window sill or in the car. Heat and dampness can destroy some medicines. Keep it where children cannot reach it. A locked cupboard at least one-and-a-half metres above the ground is a good place to store medicines.

Loading...